2023 Editorial Schedule – Pennsylvania Keystone Water Quality Manager

Conference: June 18-21, 2023
Hershey Lodge & Conference Center, Hershey, PA

2nd Quarter (April/May/June 2023) 
Articles to Editor							Friday, January 13
Editorial Board meeting						Thursday, January 19
Ads/Content to CK 						Monday, February 6
Proof to PWEA 							Monday, February 20
Edits to CK 							Monday, February 27
Final art to print 							Monday, March 6
Print								Monday, March 20

3rd Quarter (July/August/September 2023)
Articles to Editor							Friday, April 7 
Editorial Board meeting						Thursday, April 13
Ads/Content to CK							Monday, May 1
Proof to PWEA							Monday, May 22
Edits to CK 							Monday, May 29
Final art to print 							Monday, June 5
Print								Monday, June 19

4th Quarter (October/November/December 2023)
Articles to Editor							Monday, July 10
Editorial Board meeting						Thursday, July 13
Ads/Content to CK 						Monday, August 7
Proof to PWEA							Monday, August 21
Edits to CK 							Monday, August 28
Final art to print 							Monday, September 5
Print								Monday, September 18

1st Quarter (January/February/March 2024)
Articles to Editor							Friday, October 6
Editorial Board meeting						Thursday, October 12
Ads/Content to CK 						Monday, November 6
Proof to PWEA							Monday, November 20
Edits to CK 							Monday, November 27
Final art to print 							Monday, December 4
Print								Monday, December 11

